

Hormel
THICK & EASY[®]

**Shaped Pureed
 Omelet** **4**

NEW
 — and —
IMPROVED

**A great addition to
 your breakfast menu.**

**DELICIOUS EASY TO COOK
 EGG OMELET**

- **TESTED** to meet IDDSI and NDD standards
- **SIMPLE** ingredient statement
- **CAGE FREE** Eggs
- **GREAT WITH** cheese or other topping
- **INDIVIDUALLY** portioned
- **SIMPLE** to prepare in any kitchen
- **NO** meat products
- **VEGETARIAN**
- **NO** bovine or porcine collagen ingredients
- **6g of PROTEIN** per serving, 11% DV
- **ONLY ONE** allergen (egg)



FROZEN	Item Number	Serving Size	Case Pack	Case Yield	Calories	Fat grams	Sodium mg	Carb. grams	Protein grams	Shelf Life	Kosher	Gluten Free
THICK & EASY [®] Pureed Shaped Omelet	72475	each	24/2.5 oz	24/2.5 oz	130	11	210	2	6	1 yr	N	N

NUTRITION

Serving Size: 1 piece (71g) **Calories:** 130 **Total Fat:** 11g **Saturated Fat:** 3g **Trans Fat:** 0g **Cholesterol:** 150mg **Sodium:** 210mg **Total Carbs:** 2g **Dietary Fiber:** 0g **Total Sugars:** 0g **Added Sugars:** 0g **Protein:** 6g **Vitamin D:** 0% DV **Calcium:** 4% DV **Iron:** 15% DV **Potassium:** 0% DV **Vitamin A:** 0% DV **Vitamin K:** 4% DV **Phosphorus:** 6% DV

Ingredients: Eggs, Water, Soybean Oil, Pea Protein, Contains 2% or less of Modified Corn Starch, Gum Blend (Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum), Cultured Dextrose (Cultured Dextrose, Maltodextrin), Xanthan Gum, Salt. **Contains: Egg**